
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-35 - TIANMING GUO -
14:24:18.862 1 1:53.773 74.991 56 102 19

14:26:12.447 2 1:53.585 75.116 61 100 19

14:27:59.231 3 1:46.784 79.900 64 100 19

14:29:47.084 4 1:47.853 79.108 66 102 19

14:31:41.189 5 1:54.105 74.773 53 98 19

14:33:27.104 6 1:45.915 80.555 68 101 19

14:35:14.673 7 1:47.569 79.317 67 100 19

L2-02 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
14:24:18.020 1 1:54.440 74.554 7 40 19

14:26:08.372 2 1:50.352 77.316 3 44 19

14:27:57.178 3 1:48.806 78.415 4 44 19

14:29:44.796 4 1:47.618 79.280 3 45 19

14:31:36.490 5 1:51.694 76.387 3 40 19

14:33:22.661 6 1:46.171 80.361 4 39 19

14:35:10.358 7 1:47.697 79.222 2 37 19

L2-41 - BOLONG WU -
14:24:18.839 1 1:54.773 74.338 32 80 19

14:26:08.934 2 1:50.095 77.497 59 89 19

14:27:57.059 3 1:48.125 78.909 60 90 19

14:29:45.032 4 1:47.973 79.020 34 81 19

14:31:39.614 5 1:54.582 74.462 60 90 19

14:33:26.438 6 1:46.824 79.870 30 77 19

14:35:15.249 7 1:48.811 78.411 35 81 19

L3-14 - CHRIS FILLMORE -
14:28:51.402 1 1:52.737 75.681 29 87 19

14:30:42.302 2 1:50.900 76.934 27 85 19

14:32:39.945 3 1:57.643 72.525 33 85 19

14:34:29.963 4 1:50.018 77.551 37 86 19

14:36:17.562 5 1:47.599 79.294 41 86 19

14:38:05.687 6 1:48.125 78.909 23 86 19

L2-27 - ALBERT GARCIA -
14:24:24.332 1 1:52.903 75.569 35 80 19

14:28:46.525 2 4:22.193 32.541 30 82 19

14:30:41.560 3 1:55.035 74.169 24 71 19

14:32:31.479 4 1:49.919 77.621 19 78 19

14:34:22.428 5 1:50.949 76.900 37 81 19

14:36:17.367 6 1:54.939 74.231 22 77 19

14:38:10.009 7 1:52.642 75.744 38 84 19

L2-12 - CHARLES CRAFT -
14:25:14.423 1 1:51.521 76.506 2 40 19

14:27:05.006 2 1:50.583 77.155 10 66 19

14:28:57.756 3 1:52.750 75.672 3 39 19

14:30:48.567 4 1:50.811 76.996 9 67 19

14:32:39.964 5 1:51.397 76.591 3 57 19

14:34:32.124 6 1:52.160 76.070 7 53 19

14:38:19.660 7 3:47.536 37.497 12 63 19

L2-24 - HUBERT TARDIF -
14:24:23.201 1 1:55.490 73.877 18 63 19

14:26:20.143 2 1:56.942 72.959 15 61 19

14:28:13.446 3 1:53.303 75.303 22 72 19

14:30:07.226 4 1:53.780 74.987 15 56 19

14:31:59.693 5 1:52.467 75.862 16 62 19

14:33:51.572 6 1:51.879 76.261 14 58 19

14:35:42.845 7 1:51.273 76.676 16 62 19

14:37:34.668 8 1:51.823 76.299 15 60 19

L3-38 - KAI XING -
14:27:41.268 1 2:02.166 69.839 52 69 19

14:29:37.589 2 1:56.321 73.349 56 66 19

14:31:29.295 3 1:51.706 76.379 56 65 19

14:33:21.503 4 1:52.208 76.037 43 67 19

14:35:16.227 5 1:54.724 74.370 42 67 19

14:37:11.386 6 1:55.159 74.089 37 69 19



L2-36 - JINYUAN WEI -

14:25:52.483 1 1:56.194 73.429 35 80 19

14:27:49.903 2 1:57.420 72.662 38 87 19

14:29:44.405 3 1:54.502 74.514 20 84 19

14:31:39.467 4 1:55.062 74.151 43 89 19

14:33:32.394 5 1:52.927 75.553 38 91 19

14:35:24.509 6 1:52.115 76.100 51 93 19

14:37:17.641 7 1:53.132 75.416 49 89 19

L2-21 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
14:24:19.774 1 1:56.433 73.278 87 115 19

14:26:15.037 2 1:55.263 74.022 87 115 19

14:28:11.825 3 1:56.788 73.055 88 113 19

14:30:04.152 4 1:52.327 75.957 88 112 19

14:32:00.496 5 1:56.344 73.334 97 115 19

14:33:56.459 6 1:55.963 73.575 104 113 19

14:35:50.771 7 1:54.312 74.638 90 114 19

14:37:42.943 8 1:52.172 76.062 100 114 19

L1-22 - LEONARD RENICK -
14:31:08.693 1 2:01.614 70.156 37 82 19

14:33:06.874 2 1:58.181 72.194 46 90 19

14:34:59.931 3 1:53.057 75.466 52 89 19

14:36:52.563 4 1:52.632 75.751 45 87 19

L2-08 - JAMES OSBORN -
14:24:18.796 1 1:55.438 73.910 59 95 19

14:26:17.604 2 1:58.808 71.813 70 105 19

14:28:12.492 3 1:54.888 74.264 81 107 19

14:30:06.533 4 1:54.041 74.815 85 104 19

14:32:02.154 5 1:55.621 73.793 85 107 19

14:33:57.551 6 1:55.397 73.936 93 104 19

14:35:51.457 7 1:53.906 74.904 77 106 19

14:37:44.433 8 1:52.976 75.520 88 107 19

L2-37 - KABBANI KABBANI -
14:30:42.058 1 1:57.998 72.306 18 80 19

14:32:40.164 2 1:58.106 72.240 20 78 19

14:34:34.305 3 1:54.141 74.750 45 70 19

L2-04 - THIAGO DUTRA -
14:24:23.901 1 1:55.688 73.750 40 72 19

14:28:44.382 2 4:20.481 32.755 61 85 19

L2-15 - GREG PERDUE -
14:27:48.395 1 1:56.302 73.361 46 93 19

14:29:44.239 2 1:55.844 73.651 54 93 19

14:31:41.413 3 1:57.174 72.815 43 92 19

14:33:37.335 4 1:55.922 73.601 41 91 19

14:35:35.149 5 1:57.814 72.419 40 92 19

14:37:32.423 6 1:57.274 72.753 37 90 19

L2-19 - KRISTOFFER TESTADO -
14:25:22.812 1 1:59.874 71.175 27 76 19

14:27:21.459 2 1:58.647 71.911 38 75 19

14:29:19.282 3 1:57.823 72.414 32 73 19

14:31:15.158 4 1:55.876 73.630 40 83 19

14:33:13.746 5 1:58.588 71.947 41 84 19

14:35:13.655 6 1:59.909 71.154 26 74 19

14:37:14.498 7 2:00.843 70.604 37 79 19

L2-45 - LIANG CHEN -
14:24:46.111 1 2:00.431 70.846 17 52 19

14:26:46.731 2 2:00.620 70.735 22 51 19

14:28:47.888 3 2:01.157 70.421 23 53 19

14:30:46.716 4 1:58.828 71.801 16 54 19

14:32:45.351 5 1:58.635 71.918 16 53 19

14:34:43.648 6 1:58.297 72.124 17 52 19

14:36:41.134 7 1:57.486 72.621 18 54 19

L2-32 - MINGGE LIN -
14:26:20.879 1 2:02.435 69.686 48 86 19

14:28:18.454 2 1:57.575 72.566 36 86 19

14:30:20.463 3 2:02.009 69.929 41 86 19

14:32:19.772 4 1:59.309 71.512 39 87 19

14:34:20.668 5 2:00.896 70.573 31 86 19



L2-22 - JAMES NEVILLE -
14:24:46.225 1 1:58.098 72.245 25 70 19

14:26:44.132 2 1:57.907 72.362 15 62 19

14:28:43.160 3 1:59.028 71.681 13 61 19

14:30:41.770 4 1:58.610 71.933 13 64 19

14:32:40.141 5 1:58.371 72.078 8 67 19

14:34:39.016 6 1:58.875 71.773 15 58 19

14:36:37.661 7 1:58.645 71.912 15 62 19

L3-43 - ABEL HAILE -
14:26:17.428 1 2:01.469 70.240 87 108 19

14:28:18.018 2 2:00.590 70.752 76 107 19

14:30:20.039 3 2:02.021 69.922 99 109 19

14:32:20.354 4 2:00.315 70.914 82 109 19

14:34:18.609 5 1:58.255 72.149 93 108 19

L2-34 - YIFEI CHEN -
14:27:43.378 1 2:03.297 69.199 69 97 19

14:29:43.599 2 2:00.221 70.969 81 99 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 11/28/2020 02:45 PM


